BSPET

PET expandable braided sleeving
PET iRiSIERE

inch mm
18" 3.2
114" 6.4
ag" 8.5
12" 127
34" 1941
1-1/4" 29.0
112" 40.0
1-3/4" 45.0
2" 50.0

BSPET

PET expandable braided sleeving

Applications

Designed from durable environment friendly PET monofilament yarns and the

3/39"

ale"
14"
112"
aa"
T
114"
172

1/4"
e
5/8"
3
1-1/4"
1-3/4"
2-1/2"
2-3/4"
32"

length/reel

305 M/R
305 M/R
153 MIR
153 MR
77 MR
77 MR
61 M/R
61 M/R
61 M/R

0.0

0.175
0.30
0.425
0.55
0.80
1.30
1.55
1.80
2.05

0.125
0.25
0.375
0.5
0.75
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.0

unigue braided construction enables quick and easy installation over large connectors.
These sleevings are used in wire harnessing in industries, hose and cable protection for

the automotive, heavy equipment and marine industries. Also used for general commercial

ends carriers

Mo W W W W W = -

applications such as personal computers, automotive, motorcycling, bicycling, flyfishing and scuba diving.

Characteristics

UV light resistant polyester yarn

Not affected by most chemicals and solvents

Light weight and flexible and high tensile strength (1 to 3 ratio)

Excellent abrasion and cut-through resistance and moisture resistant.

Operating temperature range

Operating temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C

(3-APEX



	�¶�±  1

