

PET expandable braided sleeving

PET 編織擴充管



size		min.	max.	length/reel	O.D	I.D	ends	carriers
inch	mm			m				
1/8"	3.2	3/32"	1/4"	305 M/R	0.175	0.125	1	32
1/4"	6.4	1/8"	7/16"	305 M/R	0.30	0.25	1	48
3/8"	9.5	3/16"	5/8"	153 M/R	0.425	0.375	3	36
1/2"	12.7	1/4"	3/4"	153 M/R	0.55	0.5	3	48
3/4"	19.1	1/2"	1-1/4"	77 M/R	0.80	0.75	3	72
1-1/4"	29.0	3/4"	1-3/4"	77 M/R	1.30	1.25	3	96
1-1/2"	40.0	1"	2-1/2"	61 M/R	1.55	1.50	3	120
1-3/4"	45.0	1-1/4"	2-3/4"	61 M/R	1.80	1.75	4	120
2"	50.0	1-1/2"	3-1/2"	61 M/R	2.05	2.0	5	120

BSPET

PET expandable braided sleeving

Applications

Designed from durable environment friendly PET monofilament yarns and the unique braided construction enables quick and easy installation over large connectors. These sleevings are used in wire harnessing in industries, hose and cable protection for the automotive, heavy equipment and marine industries. Also used for general commercial applications such as personal computers, automotive, motorcycling, bicycling, flyfishing and scuba diving.

Characteristics

UV light resistant polyester yarn Not affected by most chemicals and solvents Light weight and flexible and high tensile strength (1 to 3 ratio) Excellent abrasion and cut-through resistance and moisture resistant.

Operating temperature range

Operating temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C









